Underwater or Atmospheric
PPFD Measurement
Underwater or atmospheric
Photosynthetic Photon Flux Density
(PPFD) can be accurately measured using
the LI-192SA Underwater Quantum
Sensor.  The LI-192SA is cosine correct-
ed and features corrosion resistant,

tion compared to the total
radiation.
lengths are 3, 10, 30, 50, 75, and 100
meters. Custom lengths over 100 meters
can also be ordered.
Underwater Sensorsrequire 2222UWB
Underwater Cable.
The Underwater Sensors can be purchased
with several accessories.  Please see accessory
sheet for more details.
LI-192SA Underwater Quantum Sensor
LI-193SA Spherical Quantum Sensor
2009S Lowering Frame
2291 Millivolt Adapter (1210 ohm)
2222UWB-3 Underwater Cable, 3 meters
2222UWB-10 Underwater Cable, 10 meters
2222UWB-30 Underwater Cable, 30 meters
2222UWB-50 Underwater Cable, 50 meters
2222UWB-75 Underwater Cable, 75 meters
2222UWB-100 Underwater Cable, 100 meters
100L Lubricant
Ø= 0°
Ø= 270°
Ø= 180°